

The composing of accessories

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	Foot Tube	1
2	Leg Extension Tube	1
3	Seat	1
4	Backrest	1
5	Big Washer	2
6	Foam	2
7	M8X20 Hex Bolt	4
8	M10X90 Hex Bolt	2
9	M12X150 Hex Bolt	2
10	M8X65 Hex Bolt	4
11	M10 Nylon Nut	2
12	M12 Nylon Nut	2
13	M10 Washer	4
14	M12 Washer	4
15	M8 Washer	8
16	M8X20 Hex socket Bolt	2

